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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

26 Wednesday 5-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

37 Saturday 8-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

81 Sunday 16-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

104 Thursday 20-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

130 Sunday 23-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

170 Sunday 30-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

196 Thursday 3-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

214 Sunday 6-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

240 Tuesday 8-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

263 Sunday 13-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

288 Tuesday 15-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

307 Saturday 19-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS HNIC

319 Sunday 20-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

357 Sunday 27-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

367 Wednesday 30-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

408 Monday 5-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

445 Sunday 11-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

472 Thursday 15-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

477 Friday 16-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

503 Sunday 18-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS BOWSER

527 Friday 23-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

542 Thursday 5-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

559 Sunday 8-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

586 Tuesday 10-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

601 Sunday 15-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS

628 Tuesday 17-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

666 Sunday 22-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

679 Tuesday 24-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

722 Sunday 29-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

739 Wednesday 1-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

748 Friday 3-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

781 Monday 6-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

802 Saturday 11-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS HNIC

843 Sunday 19-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

856 Tuesday 21-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

879 Thursday 2-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

896 Sunday 5-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

924 Tuesday 7-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

945 Sunday 12-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

973 Tuesday 14-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

1006 Tuesday 21-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1026 Friday 24-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

1051 Sunday 26-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

1054 Monday 27-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

1068 Thursday 30-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS

RR015 Saturday 1-Apr 2:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR056 Tuesday 4-Apr 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

RR077 Tuesday 11-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

RR099 Thursday 13-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

RR115 Saturday 15-Apr 4:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

RR121 Sunday 16-Apr 9:00 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


